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FIS TOUR DE SKI
as part of the Viessmann FIS World Cup Cross-Country 2009/10

Oberhof (GER)

TOUR DE SKI TEAM STANDING AFTER STAGE 3

Rank Nation Total Time
Stage 1

Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 2
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 3
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 4
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 5
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 6
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 7
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 8
Name Time incl.Bonus

1 Norway 2:57:42.3
BRUN-LIE Celine

STEIRA Kristin Stoermer

NORTHUG Petter

GJERDALEN Tord Asle

    6:51.0

    6:51.0

    7:22.0

    7:49.0

(2)    28:53.0

STEIRA Kristin Stoermer

SKOFTERUD Vibeke W.

ROENNING Eldar

OESTENSEN Simen

   27:44.7

   28:07.8

   39:28.5

   39:43.1

(2)  2:15:04.1

STEIRA Kristin Stoermer

JOHAUG Therese

ROENNING Eldar

NORTHUG Petter

    3:50.5

    4:20.7

    2:43.8

    2:50.2

(1)    13:45.2

2 Finland +5.7
SAARINEN Aino Kaisa

ROPONEN Riitta-Liisa

NOUSIAINEN Ville

HEIKKINEN Matti

    6:50.0

    6:51.0

    7:48.0

    7:49.0

(6)    29:18.0

SAARINEN Aino Kaisa

KUITUNEN Virpi

JAUHOJAERVI Sami

HEIKKINEN Matti

   27:42.8

   27:49.2

   39:12.3

   39:19.6

(1)  2:14:03.9

SAARINEN Aino Kaisa

KUITUNEN Virpi

JAUHOJAERVI Sami

HEIKKINEN Matti

    3:27.6

    4:17.2

    3:11.0

    3:30.3

(4)    14:26.1

3 Russian Federation +52.2
KOROSTELEVA Natalia

SAVIALOVA Olga

SHIRIAEV Sergej

LEGKOV Alexander

    6:27.0

    6:53.0

    7:42.0

    7:47.0

(1)    28:49.0

SAVIALOVA Olga

SIDKO Alena

VYLEGZHANIN Maxim

LEGKOV Alexander

   28:12.2

   28:32.3

   39:16.9

   39:41.3

(4)  2:15:42.7

NOVIKOVA Valentina

ROTCHEVA Olga

ALYPOV Ivan

PANKRATOV Nikolai

    3:51.6

    3:54.5

    3:04.0

    3:12.7

(2)    14:02.8

4 Italy +2:23.2
FOLLIS Arianna

VALBUSA Sabina

FRASNELLI Loris

HOFER David

    6:42.0

    6:58.0

    7:43.0

    7:49.0

(5)    29:12.0

LONGA Marianna

FOLLIS Arianna

CHECCHI Valerio

DI CENTA Giorgio

   28:04.0

   28:14.6

   39:26.2

   39:43.3

(3)  2:15:28.1

FOLLIS Arianna

LONGA Marianna

PASINI Fabio

FRASNELLI Loris

    3:39.2

    4:13.7

    3:39.2

    3:53.3

(5)    15:25.4

5 Sweden +3:18.0
BRODIN Hanna

JOHANSSON NORGREN Britta

HELLNER Marcus

MODIN Jesper

    6:52.0

    7:00.0

    7:28.0

    7:47.0

(4)    29:07.0

INGEMARSDOTTER Ida

BRODIN Hanna

JOENSSON Emil

RICKARDSSON Daniel

   28:55.2

   29:39.0

   39:30.2

   39:30.3

(6)  2:17:34.7

INGEMARSDOTTER Ida

JOHANSSON NORGREN Britta

PETERSON Teodor

JOENSSON Emil

    4:06.1

    4:17.2

    2:57.6

    2:57.7

(3)    14:18.6
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Rank Nation Total Time
Stage 1

Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 2
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 3
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 4
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 5
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 6
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 7
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 8
Name Time incl.Bonus

6 Germany +3:19.5
GOESSNER Miriam

NYSTAD Claudia

TEICHMANN Axel

KATZ Andreas

    6:48.0

    6:53.0

    7:34.0

    7:48.0

(3)    29:03.0

SACHENBACHER STEHLE Evi

FESSEL Nicole

FILBRICH Jens

ANGERER Tobias

   28:45.2

   29:07.6

   39:13.8

   39:17.9

(5)  2:16:24.5

ZELLER Katrin

FESSEL Nicole

TEICHMANN Axel

TSCHARNKE Tim

    4:25.8

    4:30.8

    2:54.7

    3:43.0

(6)    15:34.3

7 Kazakhstan +7:53.4
MALAHOVA-SHISHKINA Svetlana

JATSKAJA Oxana

CHEBOTKO Nikolay

CHEREPANOV Sergey

    7:09.0

    7:10.0

    8:03.0

    8:07.0

(11)    30:29.0

KOLOMINA Elena

MALAHOVA-SHISHKINA Svetlana

CHEBOTKO Nikolay

CHEREPANOV Sergey

   29:43.5

   29:48.3

   39:42.0

   39:52.7

(8)  2:19:06.5

KOLOMINA Elena

JATSKAJA Oxana

KOSCHEVOY Yevgeniy

CHEBOTKO Nikolay

    4:30.9

    4:43.4

    3:19.6

    3:26.3

(7)    16:00.2

8 Czech Republic +8:19.6
JANECKOVA Ivana

NYVLTOVA Eva

BAUER Lukas

KOZISEK Dusan

    7:05.0

    7:06.0

    7:44.0

    7:52.0

(8)    29:47.0

RAJDLOVA Kamila

NYVLTOVA Eva

BAUER Lukas

KOUKAL Martin

   29:30.0

   29:46.6

   39:26.3

   40:22.1

(7)  2:19:05.0

NYVLTOVA Eva

RAJDLOVA Kamila

KOUKAL Martin

BAUER Lukas

    4:39.3

    4:53.1

    3:40.8

    3:56.7

(10)    17:09.9

9 France +8:49.5
BARTHELEMY Laure

CUINET Aurore

GAILLARD Jean Marc

VITTOZ Vincent

    6:54.0

    6:57.0

    7:45.0

    7:51.0

(7)    29:27.0

LAURENT PHILIPPOT Karine

CUINET Aurore

GAILLARD Jean Marc

VITTOZ Vincent

   29:55.0

   30:21.5

   39:44.0

   39:58.2

(9)  2:19:58.7

CUINET Aurore

LAURENT PHILIPPOT Karine

GAILLARD Jean Marc

MIRANDA Cyril

    4:39.5

    4:44.9

    3:47.0

    3:54.7

(9)    17:06.1

10 Switzerland +10:31.6
TRACHSEL Doris

MISCHOL Seraina

COLOGNA Dario

PERL Curdin

    7:18.0

    7:20.0

    7:39.0

    7:53.0

(9)    30:10.0

MISCHOL Seraina

TRACHSEL Doris

PERL Curdin

COLOGNA Dario

   30:55.8

   30:57.1

   39:35.4

   39:45.9

(10)  2:21:14.2

TRACHSEL Doris

MISCHOL Seraina

COLOGNA Dario

PERL Curdin

    4:42.7

    4:51.4

    3:19.1

    3:56.5

(8)    16:49.7
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Rank Nation Total Time
Stage 1

Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 2
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 3
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 4
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 5
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 6
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 7
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 8
Name Time incl.Bonus

11 Belarus +14:36.1
VASILJONOK Olga

SANNIKOVA Alena

IVANOV Aleksey

KARNEYENKA Leanid

    7:02.0

    7:12.0

    7:59.0

    8:02.0

(10)    30:15.0

SANNIKOVA Alena

VASILJONOK Olga

IVANOV Aleksey

LASUTKIN Alexander

   29:21.4

   29:56.1

   42:27.3

   42:36.4

(11)  2:24:21.2

VASILJONOK Olga

SANNIKOVA Alena

IVANOV Aleksey

LASUTKIN Alexander

    4:48.2

    4:50.6

    4:01.7

    4:01.7

(11)    17:42.2
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